FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-09-11

Grand Prix Slalom de VAIRES
20119803 - Course n°2 | Finale - 77360 Vaires Sur Marne

Catégorie S

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 126.22+2 - 128.22 | 248.32 | 111.01
2 4 A | Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 126.15+6 = 132.15 | 285.66 | 250.15

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Jules Bernardet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 98.03+0 - 98.03 | 94.54 | 33.88
2 2 A | Lucas Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 99.15+2 - 101.15 | 128.42 | 59.88
3 3 A | Tanguy Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 101.23+0 - 101.23 | 129.29 | 101.42
4 4 A | Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 102.37+0 - 102.37 | 141.66 | 111.98
5 5A | Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 99.67+4 - 103.67 | 155.78 | 47.29
6 6 A | Hector Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 103.08+2 - 105.08 | 171.09 | 85.07
7 7 A | Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny 103.89+2 - 105.89 | 179.89 | 165.78
8 8 A | Nicolas Ducrocq C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 106.38+0 - 106.38 | 185.2 | 192.29
9 10 A |Jules Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 109.71+0 - 109.71 | 221.37 | 262.93
10 12 A | Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 109.39+2 - 111.39 | 239.61 | 183.17
11 13 A | Yves Bourhis Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 103.81+8 - 111.81 | 24417 | 220.4
12 14 A | Adrien Fischer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 110.3+2 = 112.3 | 249.48 | 66.99
13 19 A | Timothee Cornu Kayak Club De Rennes 117.19+4 - 121.19 | 346.01 | 203.96
14 22 A | Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny 119.27+4 = 123.27 | 368.6 | 349.03
15 26 A | Matheo Lebaindre Kayak Club De Rennes 135.75+6 - 141.75 | 569.26 | 312.31
16 27 A | Yvan Leblond Canoe Kayak Montreuil 109.39+52 = 161.39 | 782.52 | 286.83
17 28 A | Alexandre Ghirardi Canoe Kayak Club France 108.44+54 - 162.44 | 793.92 | 296.66
18 29 A | Hugo Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 112.91+52 - 164.91 | 820.73 | 130.31
19 30 A | Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 114.92+54 - 168.92 | 864.27 | 151.05
20 2B |Melvin Queudeville Torcy Canoe Kayak 115.64+4 - 119.64 | 334.19 | 4431
21 5B | Vincent Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 122.6+2 - 124.6 | 388.05 | 484.08
22 8 B | Matheo Dupont Canoe Kayak Montreuil 130.89+0 - 130.89 | 456.34 | 434.69
23 10 B | Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne 126.59+10 - 136.59 | 518.23 | 458.45
24 15B | Theo Moalic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 147.3+4 - 151.3 | 677.95 | 535.02
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25 21 B | Paul Lecomte C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 157.08+54 - 211.08 | 1327.0 | 660.32
6
26 25 B | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 126.77+156 - 282.77 | 2105.4 | 424.02
8
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Vincent Delahaye - Melvin Torcy Canoe Kayak 149.98+62 - 211.98 | 1227.2 | 602.73
Queudeville 1
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 109.1+0 - 109.1 | 130.87 | 105.65
2 2 A |Lolita Seguy C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 115.53+0 - 115.53 | 195.75 | 272.34
3 4 A |llona Martin-laemle Golbey Epinal St Nabord 113.55+4 - 117.55 | 216.13 | 139.3
4 8 A | Loan Battistuzzi Torcy Canoe Kayak 123.36+2 - 125.36 | 294.93 | 159.34
5 9 A | Camille Hurez Torcy Canoe Kayak 127.39+2 - 129.39 | 335.58 | 351.4
6 10 A | Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 127.29+4 - 131.29 | 354.76 | 318.66
7 13 A | Anne Fischer C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 134.65+2 - 136.65 | 408.83 | 383.21
8 17 A | Emilie Lhomme Torcy Canoe Kayak 132.37+54 = 186.37 | 910.48 | 376.46
9 1B |Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 133.57+0 - 133.57 | 382.77 | 342.09
10 4 B | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 145.78+2 - 147.78 | 526.14 | 467.92
11 5B |Lea Martin Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 145.21+4 - 149.21 | 540.56 | 563.21
12 15 B | Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy 194.3+106 > 300.3 | 2064.9 | 729.45
8
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Mathieu Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie 92.17+0 - 92.17 | 80.95 | 126.29
2 2 A | Anatole Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 92.63+0 - 92.63 | 86.19 | 29.94
3 3 A |Noe Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak 93.52+0 - 93.52 | 96.34 | 66.79
4 4 A | Mathis Soudi Kayak Club De Rennes 94.21+0 - 94.21 | 104.21 | 72.77
5 5A | Vincent Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak 95.36+0 - 95.36 | 117.32 | 62.76
6 7 A | Yves Prigent Kayak Club De Rennes 96.85+0 - 96.85 | 134.31 | 74.47
7 8 A | Yvan Leblond Canoe Kayak Montreuil 97.41+0 - 97.41 | 140.69 | 252.17
8 9 A | Corentin Monasse Golbey Epinal St Nabord 97.82+0 - 97.82 | 145.37 | 73.86
9 10 A | Lucas Latimier Golbey Epinal St Nabord 98.53+0 - 98.53 | 153.46 | 62.48




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 A
21A
24 A
25 A
27 A
29 A
33A
37A
41A
48 A
49 A
54 A
59 A
62 A
63 A
65 A
68 A

1B
2B
3B
5B
12B
13B
14B
16 B
18 B
20 B
32B
41B

43 B

448

54B

56 B

Lucas Jacob
Etienne Wiche
Matheo Lebaindre
Benjamin Dodane
Nathanael Pedron
Jean-charles Hacquart
Matheo Dupont
Thibaud Collaert
Amaury Brucher
Paul Gestin

Melvin Queudeville
Yohan Marck

lanis Fleury
Thibaut Evrard
Theo Loury
Jeremy Huguenin
Mathurin Madore
Yves Bourhis
Yohann Senechault
Adrien Fischer

Romain Huguenin

Leo Vuitton

Pol Oulhen
Jonas Turmeau
Gael Adisson
Thibaut Jumetz
Anthony Rouhier
Antoine Huger
Antoine Martin
Romain Tissier
Theo Moalic
Noe Tiger

Paul Lecomte

Guillaume Fournier

Loric Bertrand Delorme

Axel Ganthier

Wally Ndiaye

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Kayak Club De Rennes
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny
Ck De Quimper Cornouaille
Canoe Kayak Club France
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots

Muret Olympique C.k.

Les Alligators - Landerneau

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Bac Ck Sevres Issy

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Bac Ck Sevres Issy

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Torcy Canoe Kayak

100.56+0
100.8+0
101.23+0
101.39+0
101.96+0
104.34+0
101.61+4
103.67+2
103.92+2
103.12+4
108.13+2
112.29+2
116.1+0
111.11+8
117.36+4
120.21+4
91.84+50
107.61+52
109.01+52
115.43+52
130.39+106

95.27+0

100.17+0
102.59+0
105.44+2
117.92+0
118.24+4
127.14+0
126.43+2
128.53+2
131.28+2
153.61+2

137.42+50

143.18+58

106.95+100

152.04+104

155.32+102

100.56
100.8
101.23
101.39
101.96
104.34
105.61
105.67
105.92
107.12
110.13
114.29
116.1
119.11
121.36
124.21
141.84
159.61
161.01
167.43
236.39

95.27
100.17
102.59
107.44
117.92
122.24
127.14
128.43
130.53
133.28
155.61
187.42

201.18

206.95

256.04

257.32

176.61
179.34
184.24
186.07
192.57
219.7
234.18
234.87
237.72
2514
285.71
333.14
353.78
388.1
413.75
446.24
647.24
849.84
865.8
939
1725.2

121.29
177.16
204.75
260.05
379.53
428.78
484.65
499.35
523.3
554.65
809.24
1171.9

1328.7

1394.5

1954.2

1968.8

243.23
262.22
139.42
95.18
167.73
185.81
227.82
290.32
252.18
137.86
312.63
346.98
353.71
388.68
393.16
392.03
19.89
461.43
84.46
221.91
391.9

26.88
38.58
276.91
73.74
494.44
310.82
4716
559.53
627.07
460.76
760.82
625.01

708.38

302.72

644.07

894



47 61B 119.08+206 325.08 | 2741.3

8

Valentin Fleury Canoe Kayak Lagny 572.25




